ПЕРЕСДАЧА ЭКЗАМЕНА ГИБДД
категория «С» в ЮЗ районе 29.03.2023
	№ п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Дата рождения
	№ Автомобиля

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1. 
	Кочуров
	Михаил
	Андреевич
	08.11.2004
	ОТШ

	2. 
	Медведицын
	Кирилл
	Алексеевич
	27.06.2003
	ОТШ

	3. 
	Прохоров 
	Михаил
	-
	03.05.1973
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начало экзамена в 08.00 час.



